
NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email

1 Alucast Iran Mohammad Sajadinejad
009821-

88743238

009821-

88742996
Electrical Fitting Manufacturer www.alucastiran.com alucastiran@yahoo.com

2 Dorood Kelid Yaragh Mohammad Khordehchi
009821-

86080091-5

009821-

86080096
Manufacture of fittings

info@dkyaragh.com

dkyaragh@gmail.com

3 FS-Shayan
Gholam Hossein 

Mahmoudian

009821-

66005523

009821-

66049379

Manufacturer of Bolt and Nuts and Hardware of Power 

Transmission Lines
www.fs-shayan.com info@fs-shayan.com

4 Maspa Kourosh Rostami Jalilian
009821-

88730392

009821-

88735685

Design  of Fitting of all kinds of transmission Towers, 

OPGW
www.maspaco.com info@maspaco.com

5
Namdar Afroz electrical industrial 

eng Company
Mehrdad Sirati

009821-

88528957-61

009821-

88528958
Manufacturer of fittings for high voltage power lines www.namdarafroz.com admin@namdarafroz.com

6 Nojan Mabna Mahmoud Dehghan
009821-

88260427

009821-

88287047
Manufacturing Steel Structre www.nojan.mabna.com nojan.mabna@yahoo.com

7 Pars Niroo Saina Mahmoud Asadi Khalili
009831-

45647171

009831-

45647172
Manufactur of power transmission equipment ney1660@gmail.com

8 Shilgan Mohammad Feyz Mokhtari
009851-

37235455

009851-

37235455
Production of network metal fittings www.shilgaan.ir Shilgaan1616@gmail.com

9 Taavoni Aluminium Damghan(Alda) Farhang Hejazi
009821-

44003214-16

009821-

44003217

Manufacturer of HV/HV Transmission Lines and 

hardware, fitting and substation clamps
www.aldacompany.com info@aldacompany.com

10 Yaragh Avaran Pooya Masoud Maroofi
009821-

88822601

009821-

88834851

Designer & Manufacturer of Fittings for Power 

Transmission Lines, Substations & Distribution
www.yap-co.ir info@yap-co.com

11 Yaragh Sazan Arman Ahmad Miri

009821-

22531510-11

88540466

009821-

22532208

88540470

Designing, supplying, preparing materials, manufacturing 

and producing all kinds of fittings and equipment related 

to high voltage power lines

www.ysa-co.com
info@ysa-co.com

yaraghsazanarman@gmail.com

6. Line Fitting Manufacturers Technical Committee 


